
Sr. 

No.

Name Father’s Name Category Mobile Email ID Gross 

score out 

of 100

General Category: 55.5% (28 seats)

1 PREETI YADAV MUKESH YADAV BC 7696466067 myadav9751@gmail.com 81.243

2 ISHITA KASHYAP PC KASHYAP GN 7807320029 ishitakashyap333@gmail.com 78.955

3 KAVITA SURESH KUMAR SC 9855559585 kavitakavita886@gmail.com 76.808

4 MANVENDRA SINGH JADONLATE BALRAM 

JADON

GN 9999008437 msjadon21@gmail.com 75.977

5 SURAJ SINGH RAJAWAT RAMNARESH SINGH 

RAJAWAT

GN 9826215396 suraj101110@gmail.com 75.873

6 KSHITIJ CHAUHAN JOGINDER 

CHAUHAN

GN 9459285344 kshitij.chauhanhp@gmail.com 74.435

7 TWINKLE VAID ARUN VAID GN 8559004260 twinklevaid04@gmail.com 73.382

8 MAJINI GILL AJIT SINGH GILL GN 9416028935 majini.333@gmail.com 72.642

9 BHAVNA DEVI JOGINDER SINGH ST 8894365931 bhavnatapyal@gmail.com 70.540

10 RIGZIN TAMCHOS TSERING GURMAT ST 9915560154 ztamchos@gmail.com 70.333

11 ANJALI SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR GN 9569771041 anjaliasri@rediffmail.com 68.425

12 GOURAV SHARMA UTTAM SHARMA BA 8894050786 Info4gosh@gmail.com 68.235

13 TARU KISHORE VINEET KISHORE GN, DEF(5) 9816933822 tarukishore96@gmail.com 68.229

14 TANVI RAM DASS GN 9416649992 sunilchauhan27@gmail.com 68.000

15 SHUBHAM MOR SURESH MOR GN 9466476255 shubhammor1996@gmail.com 67.992

16 SHIVANG SHARMA SATISH CHANDER 

SHARMA

GN 9882733553 shivangbunny@gmail.com 67.849

17 ANJU RAJIV KUMAR BC 8396011651 jangra.aj.050695@gmail.com 67.626

18 AMIT GOYAT SATBIR GOYAT GN 9467624588 amitgoyat94@gmail.com 67.566

19 VEDANT CHANDEL MOHINDER SINGH 

CHANDEL

GN 7508998739 vedant.vedant944@gmail.con 67.150

20 ANCHAL JAIN RANJIT KUMAR JAIN GN 9780992209 jainanchal1995@gmail.com 66.942

21 ARUNIMA NEGI YODHA SINGH NEGI ST 9805022425 negiaru7@gmail.com 66.343

22 NISHANT HARISH KUMAR GN 9816520365 nishantgupta365@yahoo.com 66.144

23 MEGHNA RAJIV KUMAR 

BAGGA

GN 9418050556 meghnabagga67@gmail.com 65.873

24 SOMBIR NARENDER GN 9501831220 ssggpc@gmail.com 65.617

25 SANDEEP WAZIR SINGH DEF 3 9896903339 faklepanghal@gmail.com 64.352

26 VISHAL CHAUHAN MAHAVIR SINGH 

CHAUHAN

 GN (D5) 9459621673 vigrahraj007@gmail.com 63.719

27 CHEYNIKA RAMESHWER GN 9467700987 chayanika2308@gmail.com 63.552

28 KIRTI DALAL RAMESH KUMAR GN 9013229857 shweetkitu@gmail.com 63.424

29# THINLES ANGMO SONAM ANGDUS ST 7837543207 spaldonjigmat32@gmail.com 63.392

30# NEERAJ KAMTA BHAG CHAND GN 7696033688 neeraj.kamta@gmail.com 63.142

31# BANKIM BISMIL SURINDER BANSAL GN 8699174553 bankimbismil42421@gmail.com 61.675

32# SWAPANDEEP SINGH HARMINDER SINGH GN 9779491901 swapandeep12@gmail.com 61.530

# Converted to general category as per note at page 1

General Category: Waiting List

1 UJJAWAL SHARMA LATE BALKISHAN 

SHARMA

GN 8295172582 ujjwaldrdrake@gmail.com 60.773



2 AMAN RANA JITENDER RANA GN 9711366531 amanrana3737@gmail.com 60.500

3 RUPINDER KAUR PARMJIT SINGH GN 9814714916 sonudhiman24@gmail.com 60.475

4

AHANTHEM 

BACHANDARI DEVI

AHANTHEM 

IBOMCHA SINGH

GN 59.971

5 VANI CHOUDHARY DEVINDER SINGH GN 9419217933 vanichoudhary7@gmail.com 59.652

6 SUNIL KUMAR LOKI NAND GN 9805342760 sunilkumarbhardwaj585@gmail.com59.462

7 KANGJAM 

PRASHNAKUMAR 

SINGH

KANGJAM 

RADHAKUMAR 

SINGH

GN 59.380

8 PRERNA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR GN 9418385058 prerna3195@gmail.com 59.367

9 RISHAVJOT KAUR AMRIK SINGH GN 9915568356 rishavjotkaur@gmail.com 59.141

10 SUMIT KUMAR SATBIR SINGH SC 8053155998 ajaymalik095@gmail.com 57.950

11 ISHWAR SINGH LIL SINGH GN 9416161311 ishwarsawant005@gmail.com 57.771

12

NISHA NEHRA RAKESH KUMAR 

NEHRA

GN 9050771744 vinitanehra11@gmail.com 57.156

13 DIKSHITA PANDE DINESH CHANDRA 

PANDE

GN 9536533060 dikshita1707@gmail.com 56.679

14 SHIVALI KARTAR SINGH GN 9816588874 ghamtashivali@gmail.com 55.918

15 TANUSHREE 

RAJKUMARI

RK SANAHAL GN 7355112822 tksanjilatanruto@gmail.com 54.605

16 REKHA SHARMA SATYAWAN SHARMA GN 8284038325 rekhu987@rediffmail.com 53.469

17 HIMALAY CHAUHAN RATTAN CHAUHAN GN 9501450330 himalaychauhanhc@gmail.com 53.042

18 HARBIR SINGH PARMAR RANBIR SINGH 

PARMAR

GN 9805045204 HARBIR.PARMAR.HP@GMAIL.COM52.683

19 SUSHMITA RAJ GOPAL ST negisushmita94@gmail.com 52.167

20 PADMA CHOSDON TSERING CHOSFAIL ST 8968559925 pamichos21@gmail.com 51.720

21 ABHIMANYU THAKUR AMIR CHAND 

THAKUR

ST 8728939147 thakuramir@gmail.com 50.486

22 AJIT SINGH KULDEEP SINGH GN 9466699141 ajitsinghsheoran.ass@gmail.com50.353

23 LEIMAPOKPAM 

UMANANDA

L NUPA GN 9501058114 leimapokpamumananda1234@gmail.com50.000

24 SACHIN KUMAR NARENDER SINGH GN 8054121944 amittaxak3939@gmail.com 49.933

25 YANGCHHEN LAMO GURU NIMA ST 9599768968 yangchenlamo22@gmail.com 49.548

26 MANJEET PHANJAN ST 9816763978 mmanjeet461@gmail.com 49.394

27 DISKET YOURON NAWANG THUPSTAN ST 8729013665 thinlayangmo591@gmail.com 49.133

28 DEVASHISH THAKUR KALYAN THAKUR ST 9736288188 devashishkullu@gmail.com 49.067

29 SURNANDINI SHARMA SURESH SHARMA GN 9646603424 Surnandinisharma123@gmail.com48.425

30 STANZIN TUNDUP RIGZIN TOLDAN ST 9560787885 SUKUTANI@GMAIL.COM 48.317

31 AKHIL MALIK RAJESH MALIK GN 9991512666 iamajay2001@gmail.com 47.820

32 MAYANGLAMBAM 

PAWANKUMAR SINGH

M ACHOUBA SINGH SC 7053343864 pawanwayne32@gmail.com 47.800

33 JIGMAT SPALDON SONAM STOBGAIS ST 8556821805 spaldonjigmat32@gmail.com 47.708

34 RAJANDEEP KAUR VIKRAMJEET SINGH GN 9814738073 ganud62@gmail.com 47.467

35 GURPREET SINGH BALBIR SINGH SC 8195826662 gurpreetsinghgopie2@gmail.com47.333



36 CHAMKOUR SINGH NACHHATAR SINGH GN 9992631931 koura6240@gmail.com 47.037

37 AMIT CHOUDHARY MAHAVIR PARSAD GN, DEF(3) 8814089987 ch.amitdhaka@gmail.com 47.015

38 DEEPALI AGARWAL PRADEEP AGARWAL GN 9462633667 dynamicdeepali@gmail.com 46.681

39 TSETEN PHUNSTOK SUDERSHAN ST 9988670368 phunstoktseten@gmail.com 46.558

40 LALITA PAWAN KUMAR GN 7696964577 clalita96@gmail.com 46.444

41 KANU PRIYA VED PRAKASH SC 9876768778 kanupriyaa94@gmail.com 46.426

42 SHINMI LUNGLENG ONPAM LUNGLENG ST 9205758063 shinmi74@gmail.com 46.372

43 SATWINDER SINGH BALDEV SINGH GN 9781335911 satitiwana@gmail.com 46.286

44 DECHEN CHOSTON PHUNTSOG DORJEY ST 7508541230 dadulaugust2@gmail.com 46.158

45 HASSANIAN ALI GHULAM MOHD ST 7508246458 makbalee786@gmail.com 46.106

46 PALVI SAINI SUMAN KUMAR GN,BC 9671054599 jindashish@gmail.com 46.021

47 BIJAYA SOREN BHOGAN SOREN ST 7528996752 bijayasoren@gmail.com 45.895

48 NEHA SHARMA OM PRAKASH 

SHARMA

GN 9876788193 nehadiku7@gmail.com 45.755

49 ARZOO NEGI SITA RAM NEGI ST 8427121621 arzoonegi2223@gmail.com 45.400

50 ANKUR BHAJAN SINGH SC 9023331261 k.ankur2601@gmail.com 44.783

51 VINOD KUMAR SATNARAYAN SC 9992577987 ladwal999vinod@gmail.com 44.375

52 WASEEM ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI GN,BC 44.227

53 MAYANGLAMBAM 

TONY SINGH

MAYANGLAMBAM 

JOYKUMAR SINGH

GN 8802251784 tonymayanglambam@gmail.com44.199

54 TANIA SAINI KARAN SINGH GN 9596845693 tanyasaini171@gmail.com 43.576

55 VENKAT BERSAIN PRADEEP BERSAIN ST 9459575858 venkat.bersain@gmail.com 43.197

56 AMANDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH BC, DEF(3) 8968221175 amans111666@gmail.com 43.099

57 ALBEL SINGH DHALIWAL INDERPAL SINGH GN, DEF(5) 9815204703 albel.dhaliwal3@gmail.com 42.991

58 SHASHI KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SC 9878557739 bhanuthakur37@gmail.com 42.271

59 ANKIT RAUTELA RAKESH MOHAN 

SINGH

GN, DEF(3) 8449694015 arautela25@gmail.com 41.259

60 MOHD IQBAL MOHD HUSSAIN ST 8557801431 fayaz0013@gmail.com 39.591

61 MUKESH KUMARI RAJENDER KUMAR SC 9041592143 muku8568@gmail.com 36.916

Scheduled Castes Category: 15% (8 seats)

1 SIMRAN SUKHWAL LAL SINGH SUKHWAL SC 8894696171 simransukhwal@gmail.com 61.081

2 SUMIT KUMAR SULTAN SINGH SC 8053155998 ajaymalik095@gmail.com 60.402

3 SWARIT DHANI RAJ SC 9816252316 swarit4895@gmail.com 60.199

4 JAGPREET KAUR JASWANT SINGH SC 8699897862 jagukaur62@gmail.com 59.193

5 NAOREM TILAK SINGH NAOREM LOKEN 

SINGH

SC 8467034379 tilak1361@gmail.com 56.127

6 VARUN SALHOTRA DIPAK SALHOTRA SC 8968010943 varunsalhotra02@gmail.com 52.925

7 RISHUJOT KAUR SATWINDER SINGH SC 8054944790 jot.rishu70@gmail.com 49.681

8 MOIRANGTHEM 

HIRANCHAND SINGH

M CHAOBA SINGH SC 7053343861 hiranchand123@gmail.com 49.028

Waiting List: Scheduled Castes Category



1 MAYANGLAMBAM 

PAWANKUMAR SINGH

M ACHOUBA SINGH SC 7053343864 pawanwayne32@gmail.com 47.800

2 GURPREET SINGH BALBIR SINGH SC 8195826662 gurpreetsinghgopie2@gmail.com47.333

3 KANU PRIYA VED PRAKASH SC 9876768778 kanupriyaa94@gmail.com 46.426

4 ANKUR BHAJAN SINGH SC 9023331261 k.ankur2601@gmail.com 44.783

5 VINOD KUMAR SATNARAYAN SC 9992577987 ladwal999vinod@gmail.com 44.375

6 SHASHI KUMAR BHAGAT RAM SC 9878557739 bhanuthakur37@gmail.com 42.271

7 MUKESH KUMARI RAJENDER KUMAR SC 9041592143 muku8568@gmail.com 36.916

Scheduled Tribes Category: 7.5% (4 seats)

1 SONAM YANGDOL TSEWANG YANGJOR ST 7814862902 sonam100@gmail.com 56.500

2 TASHI LAMO SATISH KUMAR ST tashilamo23oct@gmail.com 55.635

3 NGAWANG TENDAR KARMA DHONDUP ST 8285701890 ngawang10dar@gmail.com 54.498

4 KIRAN BALA RATTAN CHAND ST 8894520864 kiranverma867@gmail.com 54.146

Waiting List: Scheduled Tribes Category

1 SUSHMITA RAJ GOPAL ST negisushmita94@gmail.com 52.167

2 PADMA CHOSDON TSERING CHOSFAIL ST 8968559925 pamichos21@gmail.com 51.720

3 ABHIMANYU THAKUR AMIR CHAND 

THAKUR

ST 8728939147 thakuramir@gmail.com 50.486

4 YANGCHHEN LAMO GURU NIMA ST 9599768968 yangchenlamo22@gmail.com 49.548

5 MANJEET PHANJAN ST 9816763978 mmanjeet461@gmail.com 49.394

6 DISKET YOURON NAWANG THUPSTAN ST 8729013665 thinlayangmo591@gmail.com 49.133

7 DEVASHISH THAKUR KALYAN THAKUR ST 9736288188 devashishkullu@gmail.com 49.067

8 STANZIN TUNDUP RIGZIN TOLDAN ST 9560787885 SUKUTANI@GMAIL.COM 48.317

9 JIGMAT SPALDON SONAM STOBGAIS ST 8556821805 spaldonjigmat32@gmail.com 47.708

10 TSETEN PHUNSTOK SUDERSHAN ST 9988670368 phunstoktseten@gmail.com 46.558

11 SHINMI LUNGLENG ONPAM LUNGLENG ST 9205758063 shinmi74@gmail.com 46.372

12 DECHEN CHOSTON PHUNTSOG DORJEY ST 7508541230 dadulaugust2@gmail.com 46.158

13 HASSANIAN ALI GHULAM MOHD ST 7508246458 makbalee786@gmail.com 46.106

14 BIJAYA SOREN BHOGAN SOREN ST 7528996752 bijayasoren@gmail.com 45.895

15 ARZOO NEGI SITA RAM NEGI ST 8427121621 arzoonegi2223@gmail.com 45.400

16 VENKAT BERSAIN PRADEEP BERSAIN ST 9459575858 venkat.bersain@gmail.com 43.197

17 MOHD IQBAL MOHD HUSSAIN ST 8557801431 fayaz0013@gmail.com 39.591

Backward Class Category: 5% (3 seats)

1 ADIBA S HASAN ANSARI BC 7835814153 onlineadiba@gmail.com 55.875

2 GURWINDER KAUR GURSEWAK SINGH BC 9814867908 ndsewing54@yahoo.com 47.508

3 ANIL KUMAR VED PARKASH BC 9896255979 jassjinjar44@gmail.com 46.125

Waiting List: Backward Class Category

1 PALVI SAINI SUMAN KUMAR GN,BC 9671054599 jindashish@gmail.com 46.021

2 WASEEM ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI GN,BC 44.227

3 AMANDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH BC, DEF(3) 8968221175 amans111666@gmail.com 43.099



Physically Handicapped: 3% (2 seats)

(No candidate applied

under this category,

and the seat declared

open as per note at

page 1)

Waiting List: Physically Handicapped Category

Nil

Sports Category: 5% (3 seats)

1 KIRTI GAHLAUT JOGINDER SINGH SP 9646223680 krishti3591@gmail.com 49.333

Waiting List: Sports Category

Nil

Defence Category: 5% (3 seats)

1 GARIMA CHAUHAN A.K CHAUHAN GN, DEF(3) 8929115555 gchauhan060895@gmail.com 60.146

2 ASHU RANI NATHU RAM GN, DEF(3) 9467921561 ashumalania94@gmail.com 52.558

3 POOJA TIWARI C B TIWARI GN, DEF(3) 8607955608 poojatiwarihsr@gmail.com 48.263

Waiting List: Defence Category

1 Sachin Thakur

(Late Applicant)

Jarnail Singh DEF (3) 8894696290 thakurmanu9625326829@gma

il.com

63.955

2 AMIT CHOUDHARY MAHAVIR PARSAD GN, DEF(3) 8814089987 ch.amitdhaka@gmail.com 47.015

3 AMANDEEP SINGH MOHINDER SINGH BC, DEF(3) 8968221175 amans111666@gmail.com 43.099

4 ANKIT RAUTELA RAKESH MOHAN 

SINGH

GN, DEF(3) 8449694015 arautela25@gmail.com 41.259

5 ALBEL SINGH DHALIWAL INDERPAL SINGH GN, DEF(5) 9815204703 albel.dhaliwal3@gmail.com 42.991

November 1984 riot victims candidates Category: 2% (1 seat)

Waiting List: Nil

Single girl child: 2 seats (additional)

1 Nil

Waiting List: 

Nil

Rural Area: 2 seats (additional)

Children/grand children of Freedom 

Fighters granted pension by 

Central/State Govt./awarded Tamra 

Patra by Govt   of India Category: 2% (1 

seat)

(No candidate applied under this category, 

and the seat declared open as per note at 

page 1)

(No candidate applied under this category, 

and the seat declared open as per note at 

page 1)

mailto:thakurmanu9625326829@gmail.com
mailto:thakurmanu9625326829@gmail.com


1 KALPNA OM PRAKASH BA 7742729461 beniwal.minu@gmail.com 57.778

Border Area: 1 seats (additional)

Nil

Additional seats of

Cancer/ AIDS

patients, Kashmiri

Displaced persons,

Wards of Kargil

martyrs/ permanent

disabled

Note : The Departments where admission is based on Entrance Test/ Aptitude Test, seats in reserved cateogories

be included in the General Category right from the begining  of  admission in case there were no  candidates

belonging to these categories having qualified the Entrance Test were available. 

The above list may please be aproved except Sports Category.

mailto:SHANKEYREWRI62@GMAIL.Com

